
 

Preise Gruppen 2023/24 
Gargellner Bergbahnen 

 1 Tag 2 Tage 2 1/2 Tage 

21 – 40 Personen    

Erwachsene 53,60 106,00 141,90 

Senioren 50,90 100,70 134,80 

Kinder 31,10 61,50 82,30 

41 – 80 Personen    

Erwachsene 50,40 99,80 133,60 

Senioren 47,90 94,80 126,90 

Kinder 29,20 57,90 77,50 

über 81 Personen    

Erwachsene 47,30 93,60 125,20 

Senioren 44,90 88,90 119,00 

Kinder 27,40 54,30 72,60 

Preise in Euro, Änderungen vorbehalten! 

 

Altersgrenzen Jahrgang 

Bambini (GRATIS) 2018 oder jünger 

Kinder 2005 oder jünger 

Senioren 1959 oder älter 

 

 


